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Pos. Quantity

Spare part No Description Kit Notes
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1812-1543-01
1812-0328-01
1812-1480-01
1812-0364- 01
1812-1217-01
9988- 3516- 16
1812-0812-01
1812-1269-01
1812-1425-01
1812-1262-01
1812-0450- 01
9699- 0038- 02
1812-0402-01
1812-1238-01
1812-1383-01
1812-1609-01
1812-1236-01
1812-1190-01
9683- 0025- 02
1812-1588-01
1812-1178-01
1812-0385-01
1812-1204-01
1812-1570-01
1812-1164-01
9699- 0038- 02
1812-1313-01
1812-9002-01
9988- 3516- 16
9795- 3531-02
1812-1204-01
1812-1178-01
1812-0385-01
1812-1178-01
1812-0385-01
1812-1522-01
1812-1539-01
1812-1178-01
1812-0385-01
1812-1209-01

Clutch | ever

Bushi ng

Ret ai ning ring
Spring

Traction spring |ev
Screw

Locki ng nut
Friction disc

G ease zerk
Traction hex shaft
Beari ng

Fl at washer
Ret ai ni ng ring

Washer
Bal | bearing
Key

Traction pulley

Fl at washer

Lock washer

Screw

Bearing & retainer

Screw

Washer

Hex shaft

Ret ai ner ring

Fl at washer
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Friction disc

Screw (( /f;\\‘

Nut 7/
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aring/& retainer

reralinl

Bearing & retainer
Screw

Jack shaft

Jack shaft

Bearing & retainer
Screw

Chai n

36T & 8T
36T & 7T



